
Time Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 Saturday, June 24
6:00 AM

6:30 AM 6:30 AM: Meet @ Kirtland Stake Center

7:00 AM Spiritual Thought

7:30 AM Spiritual Thought

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

NOON

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Check-in/Settle In @ Kirtland Stake Center

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Hill Cumorah

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM Spiritual Thought 

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM Youth return to their homes

10:00 PM

10:30 PM Overnight stay @ Palmyra Inn

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Wake Up/Breakfast/Get Ready

Leave for Palmyra

Lunch @ Fayette Ward Building

Introduce Theme

Activity Rotations

Leave for Home

Kirtland Stake Youth Conference 2023 - Simplified Schedule

Continue Drive - arrive at Kirtland Stake 
Center around 10:30 PM

Dinner @ Kirtland Stake Center Dinner @ Palmyra Stake Center Dinner

Devotional

Large Group Activity

Dance

Temple/Site Rotations/Lunch

Sacred Grove - Testimony Meeting
Whitmer Farm/Group Activities

Snacks/Drive to Hill Cumorah

**Please eat lunch BEFORE arriving to the 
Kirtland Stake Center. While snacks will be 

provided, dinner will not be served until 
6:30 PM.


